
Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 20,763,118

NYS - Real Property System

Town of Niles
SWIS Code - 054400

County of Cayuga

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Uniform Percentage
Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/9/2020 15:57:02

20,763,118
100.00

Exemption
Code

Percent of Value
Exempted

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

Number of
Exemptions

Exemption
Name

Statutory 
Authority

0.93192,370141700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483

10.342,147,4562641720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305

1.30269,061341800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467

0.1838,250141804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467

3.62751,3201141834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425

2.88597,0601841854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425

0.2755,382342100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a

0.025,000149500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM RPTL 487

__________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value.  The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 
for municipal services.

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals: 19.53

0.00
19.534,055,899

0
4,055,899

64
0

64
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Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 51,529,298

NYS - Real Property System

Town of Owasco
SWIS Code - 054600

County of Cayuga

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Uniform Percentage
Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/9/2020 15:57:02

38,904,620
75.50

Exemption
Code

Percent of Value
Exempted

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

Number of
Exemptions

Exemption
Name

Statutory 
Authority

1.35695,761325110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a

0.66339,470126050 AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY RPTL 450

0.014,503126400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT RPTL 464(2)

0.0525,033127350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446

0.37193,113141300 PARAPLEGIC VETS RPTL 458(3)

0.001,987141400 CLERGY RPTL 460

0.22111,258141700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483

7.093,653,4156541720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305

0.46239,524441800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467

0.75386,922741804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467

6.323,258,3004841834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425

6.053,119,20010041854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425

0.012,649142100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a

0.1052,980249500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM RPTL 487

__________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value.  The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 
for municipal services.

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals: 23.45

0.00
23.4512,084,115

0
12,084,115

236
0

236
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Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 70,333,827

NYS - Real Property System

Town of Sennett
SWIS Code - 055200

County of Cayuga

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Uniform Percentage
Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/9/2020 15:57:02

68,927,150
98.00

Exemption
Code

Percent of Value
Exempted

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

Number of
Exemptions

Exemption
Name

Statutory 
Authority

0.27190,514141300 PARAPLEGIC VETS RPTL 458(3)

0.1391,531241700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483

2.121,491,0686041720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305

0.52363,418641800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467

0.73514,995841804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467

3.222,263,2203641834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425

5.373,773,84213441854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425

0.1068,080249500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM RPTL 487

__________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value.  The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 
for municipal services.

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals: 12.45

0.00
12.458,756,668

0
8,756,668

249
0

249
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